
Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, Jan. 16, 1995
Report Supplied by Auction

STEERS HIGH CHOICE & PR.,
NONE; SELECT 66.00-68.50; STAN-
DARD 58.00-65.00; UTILITY 55.00 AND
DOWN.

HEIFERS: CHOICE, NONE; SELECT
63 00-67.00; STANDARD 56.00-62.50;
UTILITY 54.00 AND DOWN.

COWS; BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 41.00-49.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 37.50-42.50;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
32 50-36.50; SHELLS DOWN TO 31.50.

BULLS: YG#l 54.00-59.00; YG#2
47 00-53.00.

FEEDER STEERS: 200-300 LBS.
NONE, 300-500 LBS. 51.00-86.00,
500-800 LBS. 48.00-64.00; HEIFERS
200-300 LBS. 50.00-65.00,300-500LBS.
50 00-68.00, 500-800 LBS. 50.00-65.00;
BULLS 200-300 LBS. 52.00-72.00,
300-500 LBS. 49.00-75.00. 500-800LBS.
41 50-67.00.

VEALERS: CHOICE 80.00-88.00;
GOOD 70.50-79.00; STANDARD AND
GOOD 62.00-69.50; UTILITY 61.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 98.00-115.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
92 50-180.00; HOLSTEIN BULLS #2
85 00-97.50; BEEF BULLS 80.00-155.00;
BEEF HEIFERS 67.50-97.50.

HOGS; US#l-2 200-240 LBS.
33.0036.00. 240260 LBS. 36.25-38.00;
US#2-3 260300 LBS. 28.25-36.50.

SOWS: UNDER 500LBS. 22.00-27.50;
OVER 500 LBS. 22.50-25.00.

BOARS: NONE.
FEEDER PIGS: US#l-3 30-50 LBS.

14 00-16.00; US#l-3 80-100 LBS.
26.00-28.50.

SHEEP AND LAMBS; HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME 50-80 LBS. 7ZOO-85.0O;
80-100 LBS. 66.00-76.00; CHOICE

100125 LBS. 63.0068.00; FEEDER
LAMBS GOOD AND CHOICE
65.0080.00; UTILITY 63.00 DOWN;
EWES 27.0040.50.

GOATS: LARGE 43.00-69.50;
MEDIUM 32.00-46.00; SMALL
11.0026.00.

Mercer
Livestock Auction

MERCER, PA
January 17,1995

CATTLE 250... PDA ..Compared with
last Tuesday’s market..si. steers 2.00 low-
er, cows mixed 2.00 higher to 2.00 lower.
STEERS: Choice 1050/1500 lbs.
66.0071.10,few Select 59.0064.00,Stan-
dard 50.00-57.50. HOLSTEINS: few
Choice 1260/1570 lbs. 44.25-47.00, few
Select 55.00-58.00, few Standard
44.25-47.00. HEIFERS: few Choice
1030/1300 lbs. 64.25-68.25. ftw 70.85,
few Select 54.50 62.50. COWS: Breaking
Utility and Commercial 41,1045.60, few
46.00, Cutter and Boning Utility
35.0043.35, Canner and Low Cutter
31.50- Shells down to 28.00.
BULLS: few YieldGrade No. 1 1350/2150
lbs. 46.5053.50, few No. 2 950/1675 lbs.
39.85-45.35. FEEDER CATTLE: Steen;
few Medium Frame No. 1 725/875 lbs.
60.50- Heifen few Large Frame No.
1 525/675 lb(. 65.0065.50; Bulls; few

Large Frame No. 1 475/850 lbs.
60.0075.00, few Large Frame No. 2
325/525 lbs. 40.0053.00.

CALVES 88...VEALERS: Standard and
Good 70/120 lbs. 30.0048.00, few Utility
55/85 lbs. 10.0030.00. FARM CALVES:
No. 1 Holstein bulls 85/140 lbs.
95.00-110.00, No. 2 85/125 Ibf.
60.0095.00; few No. 1 Holstein heifers
90/130 lbs. 158.00187.50, few No. 2
80/145 lbs. 80.00115.00. Few Beef cross
bulls and heifers 80/105 lbs.
105.00140.00,

HOGS 138...8an0wsand gilts .50 high-

er. BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
220/260 Ibi. 36.00-37.75, US 1-3 220/270
Ibi. 34.50- 36.00, US 2-3 220/250 Ib(.
33.75-34.50. SOWS: few US 1-3 320/600
Ibi. 26.00-30.50. BOARS; one 450 Ibi.
18.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1...N0 MARKET
TESTI

SHEEP 2...N0 MARKET TEST!
GOATS 0...N0 MARKET TEST!

Westminster Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.
January 17, 1995

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 115HEAD, 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 41.00-45.00; HIGH
DRESSING 45.50-46.75; CANNERS
36.00- SHELLY 36.00 DOWN. -

BULLS; YG#l 1300-1800 LBS'.
51.00- FEW SELECT BULLOCKS
1150-1225 LBS. 56.50-60.00.

FED STEERS: 30 HEAD. STRONG
DEMAND FOR CHOICE. HIGH
CHOICE 1000-1400 LBS. 71.00-74.00;
LOW CHOICE 68.00-71.00; SELECT
60.00- FEW HOLSTEINS TO
57.50.

FED HEIFERS: FEW OFFERED; NO
HIGH CHOICE. LOW CHOICE
1000-1250 LBS. 62.00-65.00; LOW

CHOICE HOLSTEINS TO 54.00.
VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200-300

LBS. 85.00-94.00, GOOD 175-300LBS.
69.00- CULLS 85-110 LBS.
38.00- 50-80 LBS. 3100-42.00;
WEAK/ROUGH 30.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
20.00 HIGHER. #1 95-120 LBS.
100.00- #2 75.00-95.00; 80-90

LBS. 55.00-80.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
«1 95-120 LBS. 170.00-190.00; 75-90
LBS. 110.00-160.00; BEEP X BULLS
100.00- HEIFERS TO 100.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 85 HEAD. 1.00
HIGHER. US#l&3 220-260 LBS.
35.00- 265-280 LBS. 34.00-36.00;

300350 LBS. 32.0036.75.
BOARS: 300500 LBS. 18.0020.25.
STOCK CATTLE: 114 HEAD.ACTIVE BIDDING. PRICES HIGHER.

STEERS 200-400 LBS. 76.0086.00;
400600LBS. 62.0079.00; 600800LBS.
55.0069.00; 8001000 LBS. 58.0069.00

HEIFERS- 200400 LBS. 62.0075.00;
400600LBS. 60.0068.00; 600800LBS
57.0067.00.

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 68.0080.00,
400600LBS. 59.0074.00; 600800LBS.
55.0064.00; 8001000 LBS. 53.0057.00.

LAMBS: 30HEAD. STEADY PRICES.
CHOICE 100120 LBS. 73.0085.00;
125-130 LBS. 56.0060.00; 8095 LBS.
78.0089.00; 5080 LBS. 94.0098.00
FEW GOOD 110120 LBS. 65.0069.00.

SHEEP: 33.0042.00,FEW46.0047.00.
GOATS: LARGE TO 98.00; MEDIUM

45.0072.00; SMALL 19.0030.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: 120 HEAD. BY

THE HEAD, CULLS AND SLAUGH-
TER, 2040LBS. 7.0012.00; 5080LBS.
13.0018.00; BYTHEPOUND. 65HEAD.
GRADED AND TESTED 25-40 LBS.
41.0047.00; 41-59 LBS. 51.0062.00; 6
HEAD 60 LBS. AT 56.00; 14 HEAD 80
LBS. AT 59.00; FEW 93 AND 95 LBS.
36.0040.00.

SOWS: 15 HEAD. 350-500 LBS.
24.0028.00; 500700 LBS. 24.0027.00.

Keister’s
Middleburg Auction

MIDDLEBURG, PA
January 17,1995

CATTLE 370... PDA ...Compared to
Uit Tuesday's markets...Choice >l. tteen
steady to strong, Select 1.00to 1.50higher,
cows .75 to mostly 2.00 to 3.00 higher.
Choice heifers .75 to 1.50 higher, bulls
2.00 to 3.00 lower. STEERS: Choice
1100/1600 lbs. 68.00-73.50, one 74.00,
Select 62.00-67.75, couple 70.75. HOLS-

‘ll North Maple Ave
Leola, PA 17540

717-656-8911
717-656-9554

UwcMtw Filming, Saturday, January 21, IHS-A7

THINS: one Choice 1540 Ibe. 63.00, few
Select 56.00-62.50, few Standard
48.75- HEIFERS; Choice
1025/1450 Ibi. 66.75-73.75, one 74.75,

few Select 62.00-65.00, couple Choice
Hdsteins 60.50 & 63.75. COWS: Break-
ing Utility and Commercial 42.50-45.00,
couple 47.50, Cutter and Boning Utility
41.75- couple 47.25, Canner and
Low Cutter 37.75-41.50. Shelli down to
32.25. BULLOCKS: couple Choice 57.00
St 58.00, couple Select 53.50 & 54.50.
BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1070/1750 Ibi.
46.50-48.25. FEEDER CATTLE: Steen:
few Medium Frame No. 1 600/775 lbs.
63.00- few Large Frame No. 2
415/750 lb.. 51.00-67.00.

CALVES 202...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 70/95 Ibi. 40.00-42.50, Utility
55/80 Ibi. 20.00-27.50. FARM CALVES:
No. 1 Holitein hull. 85/130 Ibi.
65.00- moitly 80.00-115.00, No. 2
80/115 lbs. 42.50-65.00; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 85/115 lb«. 135.00-192.50few No.
2 70/80 lbs. 100.00-120.00. Few Beef
cross bulls and heifers 70/95 lbs.
95.00-

HOGS 427...(01/16 & 17/95)..8u1k of
supply soldon Mondayand reportedby the
auction. BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1
220/250 lbs. 37.50-38.50, few 39.50, US
1-2 220/250 lbs. 34.00-37.00, US 1-3
210/280 lbs. 32.00-33.75, few US 2-3
250/275 lbs. 30.00-32.00. SOWS: US 1-3
300/500 lbs. 18.00-23.00, 400/700 lbs.
21.00-25.50, few 28.75. BOARS: 215/700
lbs. 13.00-19.00.

FEEDER PIGS 69...Few low US 1-3
45/55 lbs. 24.00-28.00. per head.

SHEEP 31...W001ed Lambi: Choice
60/90Ibf. 79.00-95.00,one 45 Ibt. 140.00.
Slaughter theep; 27.00-47.00.

GOATS 7...Few Urge 61.00-86.00.
per head.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, January 16, 1995
Report Supplied by PDA

STEERS: 55.00-61DO.
HEIFERS: TOO FEW TO QUOTE.
GOOD COWS; 40.00-46.50.
CANNERS AND CUTTERS:

35.00-40.00.
BULLS: 47.00-49.75.
VEALERS: 90-190LBS. 99.00-195.00,

70-90 LBS. 40.00-99.00.
HOGS: 32.00-37.25.
SOWS: 1 AT 2.00.
FEEDER PIGS; 10.00-17.00 PER

HEAD.

Hay And Straw Sales
Will Start At 10 A.M.

Every Wed.

GOOD’S AUCTION
COKNELL UNIVERSITY ACRADFA VARIETY TRIAL

Forage Yields Report for Trial B Seeded in 1992
Averaged Over 3 Locations; Livingston, St Lawrence and

Tompkins Counties Forage Yield T/A at 12% Moisture

TOE PENNSYLVANIA STATE OMmOSHTIf
tOTtifig vntrn TitAiIhUml# IJUIIJ*

Varieties Seeded in 1992 LandisvlHc Research Station
Forage Yield T/A at 12% Moisture

Brand Variety Mean Over All Locations Brand Variety 1994 1993 1993-1994
1994 1993-1994 PIONEER 5454 8,60 6.72 7.65

PIONEER 5454 644 633 AgVenture, Inc Benchmark 794 646 721
PIONEER 5262 626 610 DeKalb DK 122 786 612 699
Mycogen Multi-Pher 598 610 AgChem Inc/UAP ICI 645 785 604 695
Seedway Guardsman 609 610 Heritage Seeds Stetson 11+ 792 592 693

PIONEER 5373 615 604 DeKalb DK 133 748 6 35. 692
America’s Alfalfa Agressor 609 604 Jacques Multi-Pher 757 619 689
America’s Alfalfa Arrow 615 604 Seedway Guardsman 733 .6 37 686
Dairyland Magnum 111-WET 609 604 Seedway & Wetsel Cimarron VR 755 615 685
Great Lakes Webfoot MPR 580 604 PL Rohrer/Helena Apollo Supreme 764 584 674
DeKalb DK 122 592 599 Servos Seed Magnum 111 Wet 738 612 674
DeKalb DK 133 592 593 Agway Ma)estic 718 622 670
Mycogen Chief 592 587 Northrup King Multikmg 1 738 601 670
W-L WL 322 HQ 598 587 PL Rohrer/Helena Arrow 744 589 668
Seedway Pinnacle 580 581 PIONEER 5373 7.37 5.95 665
Cornell Oneida* 586 581 Northampton Vector ?26 602 664
Cornell Saranac AR* 563 570 Beachley-Hardy Prism 735 591 663

AgnPro Dominator 763 561 662
•check \anety Agway Centurion 746 568 657

Beachley-Hardy WL 322 HQ 753 560 657
Trial Average 6.00 5.99 Triai Average 7.61 6.09 6.85

/§6\ PJONEER, EliJ BRAND PRODUCTS SPUIC#*
®, SM, TM Trademarks and sarvice marks, registered or applied for. ofPioneer Hi-Bred International Inc, Oes Moines, IA All sales are subject to the terms of labelingand sale documents 01995 PHII


